
DATE:

JOB NO.:

DRAWN BY:

B.SHIREY

N/A

0000

4

REVISIONS

OF

Q
&

A
 D

ra
�

in
g

 L
LC

b
ra

n
d

o
n

sh
ir

e
y
@

q
a

d
ra

�
in

g
.c

o
m

2
4

0
-7

2
9

-2
5

6
0

T
h

e
 L

a
k
e

 C
o



a

g
e

(5
4

0
)-

2
1

5
-2

2
8

8

1

SCALE: 1/4" = 1'

SCALE: 1/4" = 1'

BLDR: BUILT RIGHT HOMES, LLC
CLIENT: YOU :)

FLOOR PLAN S.F.: 2558 +/-
BASEMENT S.F.: 1839 +/-

GARAGE S.F.: 895 +/-
(F) PORCH S.F.: 178 +/-

(R) PORCH (COVERED) S.F.: 293 +/-
(S) PORCH S.F.: 45 +/-
TOTAL S.F.: 4397 +/-
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SCALE: 1/4" = 1'

RIGHT ELEVATION BEYOND

*NOTE TO CLIENT*

TOPOGRAPHY & EXPOSED 

FOUNDATION MAY VARY

BASED ON SITE CONDITIONS
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SCALE: 1/4" = 1'

SCALE: 1/4" = 1'
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SCALE: 1/4" = 1'

FOUNDATION PLAN
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Exterior Elevation Back
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STUDY
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DINING ENTRY
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SCALE: 1/4" = 1'

FIRST FLOOR PLAN
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